ISTANBUL iLi ANADOLU YAKASI 13 + YAS KISA KULVAR BARAJ GECME YARISLARI
ISTANBUL, 23. - 28.2.2021

6 - 3.GUN AKSAM SEANSI

25.02.2021 - 13:30

Yaris 34
25.02.2021 - 14:14

Erkekler, 50m Sirtlisti

13 - 15 yaglari arasi
Sonuglar

Puanlar: FINA 2020

Sira

1. Demir, OZDEMIR

2. Deniz, ALBAYRAK

3. Ege, CAGDAS

4. Emir Salih, BOR

5. John Emir, MERCIYAN

6. Demir, IRMAK

7. Alattin Cagil, YOLDAS

8. Berk, KARABACAK

9. Ozan, AKTAS

10. Yilmaz Efe, ALTINDAG

11. Ismail, PUSAT

12. Mert, GUNES

13. Efe, CALIK

14. Ogulcan, AYDIN

15. Ali Efe, AYKAN

16. Demir Alp, KELER
Mert, ALTINAY

18. Yagiz, CALDASTAN

19. Kerem, DINC

20. Kerem Deniz, TAYLAN

21. Remzi Utkan, AYKAN

22. Ediz, ULKER

23. Ozan, GUNES

24. Can, OGUZ

25. Arda Kaan, GOGUSGEREN

26. Omar, BARAKA

27. Yigit, MEMIS

28. llgar, VARSAY

29. Erhan, ERDOGDU

30. Efe, DEMIRCILER

31. Alaz, YUKSEKKAYA

32. Batuhan, KUZU

33. Can, YALCIN

34. Deniz, BILSEL

35. Mert, OZKAN

36. Efe, COTEN

37. Yavuz Selim, ULUDAG

38. Anit Sarp, CAYMAZ

39. Anil Mert, YILDIZ

40. Kaan, AKAKCA

41. Nazmi Gorkem, GUR

42. Baris, YAVUZ

43. Mehmet Efe, YAZICI

44, Mustafa Can, SENOL

45. Sarp Bartu, CELIK

YB
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Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Ferdi

Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Enka Spor Kullibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Kinaliada Su Sporlar Kulubi
Kinaliada Su Sporlar Kulubi
Burak Sezgin Yizme Kuliibii Dernegi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Galatasaray Spor Kuluibu
Galatasaray Spor Kuluibu
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Enka Spor Kultibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kulibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Burak Sezgin Yizme Kuliibii Dernegi
Ferdi

Galatasaray Spor Kuluibu
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Reka Yuzme Kulubi
Kinaliada Su Sporlar Kulibi
Kinaliada Su Sporlar Kulibi
Okyanus Koleji Spor Kultib
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Istanbul Ve Yildizlari Spor Kulubi
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kultib
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Reka Yluzme Kulibi
Denizkizi Sualti Ve Doga Sporlari Klb
Kinaliada Su Sporlar Kulibi
Reka Yuzme Kulubi
Kinaliada Su Sporlar Kulibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
Reka Yuzme Kulubi

Zaman Derece

2897 451
20.58 423
30.44 388
30.62 382
30.83 374
3092 371
3099 368
31.04 366
3115 362
3121 360
3125 359
3188 338
3206 332
3217 329
3220 328
32.74 312
3274 312
3275 312
32.80 310
32.83 310
3321 299
3344 293
3348 292
33.73 285
33.80 284
33.83 283
3415 275
3454 266
3459 265
34.87 258
3494 257
3495 256
3523 250
3525 250
3530 249
3543 246
35.54 244
3563 242
3596 235
3598 235
36.00 235
36.10 233
36.12 232
36.65 222
36.67 222
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ISTANBUL iLi ANADOLU YAKASI 13 + YAS KISA KULVAR BARAJ GECME YARISLARI
ISTANBUL, 23. - 28.2.2021

Yaris 34, Erkekler, 50m Sirtisti, 13 - 15 yaslari arasi

Sira YB Zaman Derece
46. Osman Kerem, OLGUN 07  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 36.73 221

Yigit Boran, IKIiZCE 08 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibi Spor Dernei36.73 221
48. Gun Bora, GULTEK 07  Galatasaray Spor Kulub 3745 208
49. Efe, BENDERLI 08 Kadikdy Su Sporlari Spor Kulubii Dernegi 37.53 207
50. Omer Faruk, OZAMAC 08 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibi 3757 206
51. Mehmet Tarik, KUCUKKAVRUK 08  Anabilim Spor Kulubi 37.66 205
52. Alideniz, ASLAN 07  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 37.82 202
53. Ali Kaan, GENCELI 08 Dinamik Genglik Ve Spor Kulib 38.07 198
54. Onat Mete, ERBIL 08 Burak Sezgin Yuzme Kullbu Dernegi 38.28 195
55. Demir, TUMERKAN 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibl 38.75 188
56. Tugberk Arif, BILGIN 08  Anabilim Spor Kuliibii 39.14 182
57. Baturalp, DEMIR 08 Galatasaray Spor Kullibi 40.50 165
58. Doruk, BARDAKCI 08  Anabilim Spor Kuliibi 4052 164
59. Ahmet Yusuf, ATASOY 08 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubu 4057 164
60. Emir, TOPTAN 08 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kulibi Spor Dernei43.01 137
61. Berkay, DULGAR 08 Galatasaray Spor Kulub 4322 135
62. Mehmethan, CELIK 08  Burak Sezgin Yuzme Kulliibii Dernegi 4392 129
63. Deniz, COSKUN 08 Kadikdy Su Sporlari Spor Kullibii Dernegi 51.23 81
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